

APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO USE DRONE WITHIN GUERNSEY HARBOUR ESTATE

To apply for permission to use and operate an unmanned aerial vehicle or system (**Drone**) within the Guernsey Harbours Estate and the Guernsey Vessel Traffic Service zone. The applicant must complete and sign this Application Form and submit it to Guernsey Harbours, together with the applicable fee and evidence (if any) of insurance and risk assessment.

Applicant:	
Name:	
Address:	
Telephone Number:	
Email Address:	
Pilot:	
Name:	
Address:	
Contact Telephone Number:	
Email Address:	
Qualifications (if any):	
Drone:	
Type of Drone (including size and weight in kilograms):	
Drone is equipped with (circle as appropriate):	Camera Video Audio recording
Use:	
Purpose:	
Use Period:	Date:
	Hours:
Location(s):	Take-off:
	Area of use:
	Landing:

Insurance cover type (Please		
circle. Policy copy to be	Public liability	Employer liability
submitted):		
Risk assessment details:		

THIS IS AN APPLICATION ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE PERMISSION FROM GUERNSEY HARBOURS TO USE OR OPERATE THE DRONE. ON RECEIPT OF THE COMPLETED FORM AND ANY FURTHER INFORMATION REQUIRED GUERNSEY HARBOUR WILL CONSIDER THE APPLICATION. NO USE OF ANY DRONE IS PERMITTED WITHIN GUERNSEY HARBOURS ESTATE UNTIL WRITTEN PERMISSION IS RECEIVED BY THE APPLICANT.

BY SUBMITTING THIS APPLICATION, THE APPLICANT:

1/ CONFIRMS THAT THE DETAILS PROVIDED BY IT IN THIS APPLICATION FORM ARE TRUE, ACCURATE AND COMPLETE; AND

2/ ACKNOWLEDGES THAT ANY PERMISSION GRANTED IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS SET OUT IN THE SCHEDULE TO THIS APPLICATION FORM AND AGREES TO BE BOUND BY THOSE TERMS & CONDITIONS.

AGREED AND ACCEPTED by **Applicant:**

(Signature)

Online or email submission assumes application to be signed by the above-named person.

(Date)

Please submit completed Application Forms to: guernsey.harbour@gov.gg



The following accompanying information should include -

- 1. DCA Certification
- 2. Proof of Guernsey Airport approval
- 3. Public liability insurance certificate
- 4. Map of proposed flight path

Data will be treated in accordance with our Privacy Policy. This can be found on the Guernsey Harbours website: